Middle School Schedule
Ith Grade 8th Grade
9/8 - Brown (H) 9/1 - Brown (A)
9/13 - Greenville (A) 9/14 - Greenville (H)
9/22 - Warren (H) 9/21 - Warren (B)
9/21 - Jackson (A) 9/28 - Jackson (H)
10/6 - Baley (B) 10/6 - Baley (B)
10/13 - Terrell (R) 10/12 - Terrell (H)
10/18 - Lancaster (H) 10/19 - Lancaster (A)
10/25 - Ennis (B) 10/26 - Ennis (H)
11/1 - North v South Div Game | 11/2 - North v South Div Game

MS Games Format...
B Team, A Team
5:30 P.M. and 6:45 P.M.

Crandall Coaching Staff
Kyle Hardin - AD/Head Coach
Kevin Brewer - Assist. HC/OC
Darrell Lewis - DC
Ryan Burrow
Zach Eskridge
Pete Gee
Matt Jones
Jackson Lawley
Brian Nelson
Matt Sawyer
Bo Sheperd
Jonathon Williams
Taurus Williams
Marc Wright

Athletic Trainers
Mary Lynn Miller - Sports Medicine Coord
Ben Adams - Athletic Trainer

Morgan McDonald - Athletic Trainer

Middle School Coaches
Patrick Luecke - Coord. Keith Wagler
Preston Darby Ben Hill
Wynn Posey Zane Young

2021 Crandall Pirates Football

Date
8/19/21
8/21/21
9/3/21
9/10/21
9/11/21
9/24/21
10/1/21
10/1/21
10/15/21
10/22/21
10/29/21
11/5/21

Date
8/19/21
8/26/21
9/2/21
9/9/21
9/16/21
9/23/21
9/30/21
10/6/21
10/14/21
10/21/21
10/28/21
11/4/21

Date
8/19/21
8/26/21
9/2/21
9/9/21
9/16/21
9/23/21
9/30/21
10/6/21
10/14/21
10/21/21
10/28/21
11/4/21

Varsity Schedule

Lindale Scrimmage
Jacksonville
Kaufman
Alvarado (Homecoming)
Sulphur Springs
North Forney
OPEN
Forney
Ennis
Royse City (Senior Night)
Corsicana

Greenville

JV Schedule

Lindale Scrimmage
Jacksonville
Kaufman
Alvarado
Sulphur Springs
North Forney
OPEN
Forney
Ennis
Royse City
Corsicana

Greenville

Freshmen A/B Schedule

Lindale Scrimmage
Jacksonville
Kaufman
Alvarado
Sulphur Springs
North Forney
OPEN
Forney
Ennis
Royse City
Corsicana

Greenville

Site
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away

Home

Away
Away
Home
Away

Home

Site
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home

Away

Home
Home
Away
Home

Away

Away
Away
Home
Away

Home

7:30 P.M.
7:30 P.M.
7:30 P.M.
7:30 P.M.
7:30 P.M.

Time
5:00 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
5:30 P.M.

5:30 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
5:30 P.M.

Time
5:00 P.M.
5:30 PM/7:00 PM
5:30 PM/7:00 PM
5:30 P.M.
5:30 PM/7:00 PM
5:30 PM/7:00 PM

5:30 PM/7:00 PM
5:30 PM/7:00 PM
5:30 PM/7:00 PM
5:30 PM/7:00 PM
5:30 PM/7:00 PM

updated 7/20/2021



