2021 Crandall Pirates Football

updated 7/20/2021

		<u>Date</u>	Varsity Schedule	<u>Site</u>	<u>Time</u>
		8/19/21	Lindale Scrimmage	Away	6:30 P.M.
		8/27/21	Jacksonville	Home	7:30 P.M.
		9/3/21	Kaufman	Away	7:30 P.M.
		9/10/21	Alvarado (Homecoming)	Home	7:30 P.M.
Middle School Schedule		9/17/21	Sulphur Springs	Away	7:30 P.M.
7th Grade	8th Grade	9/24/21	North Forney	Home	7:30 P.M.
9/8 - Brown (H)	9/7 - Brown (A)	10/1/21	OPEN		
9/13 - Greenville (A)	9/14 - Greenville (H)	10/7/21	Forney	Away	7:30 P.M.
9/22 - Warren (H)	9/21 - Warren (A)	10/15/21	Ennis	Away	7:30 P.M.
9/27 - Jackson (A)	9/28 - Jackson (H)	10/22/21	Royse City (Senior Night)	Home	7:30 P.M.
10/6 - Baley (A)	10/6 - Baley (A)	10/29/21	Corsicana	Away	7:30 P.M.
10/13 - Terrell (A)	10/12 - Terrell (H)	11/5/21	Greenville	Home	7:30 P.M.
10/18 - Lancaster (H)	10/19 - Lancaster (A)				
10/25 - Ennis (A)	10/26 - Ennis (H)				
11/1 - North v South Div Game	11/2 - North v South Div Game	<u>Date</u>	JV Schedule	<u>Site</u>	<u>Time</u>
MS Game	s Format	8/19/21	Lindale Scrimmage	Away	5:00 P.M.
B Team, A Team		8/26/21	Jacksonville	Away	5:30 P.M.
5:30 P.M. and 6:45 P.M.		9/2/21	Kaufman	Home	5:30 P.M.
		9/9/21	Alvarado	Away	5:30 P.M.
Crandall Coaching Staff		9/16/21	Sulphur Springs	Home	5:30 P.M.
Kyle Hardin - AD/Head Coach		9/23/21	North Forney	Away	5:30 P.M.
Kevin Brewer - Assist. HC/OC		9/30/21	OPEN		
Darrell Lewis - DC		10/6/21	Forney	Home	5:30 P.M.
Ryan Burrow		10/14/21	Ennis	Home	5:30 P.M.
Zach Eskridge		10/21/21	Royse City	Away	5:30 P.M.
Pete Gee		10/28/21	Corsicana	Home	5:30 P.M.
Matt Jones		11/4/21	Greenville	Away	5:30 P.M.
Jackson Lawley					
Brian Nelson					
Matt Sawyer		<u>Date</u>	Freshmen A/B Schedule	<u>Site</u>	<u>Time</u>
Bo Sheperd		8/19/21	Lindale Scrimmage	Away	5:00 P.M.
Jonathon Williams		8/26/21	Jacksonville	Home	5:30 PM/7:00 PM
Taurus Williams		9/2/21	Kaufman	Away	5:30 PM/7:00 PM
Marc Wright		9/9/21	Alvarado	Away	5:30 P.M.
		9/16/21	Sulphur Springs	Away	5:30 PM/7:00 PM
Athletic Trainers		9/23/21	North Forney	Home	5:30 PM/7:00 PM
Mary Lynn Miller - Sports Medicine Coord		9/30/21	OPEN		
Ben Adams - Athletic Trainer		10/6/21	Forney	Away	5:30 PM/7:00 PM
Morgan McDonald - Athletic Trainer		10/14/21	Ennis	Away	5:30 PM/7:00 PM
		10/21/21	Royse City	Home	5:30 PM/7:00 PM
Middle School Coaches		10/28/21	Corsicana	Away	5:30 PM/7:00 PM
Patrick Luecke - Coord.	Keith Wagler	11/4/21	Greenville	Home	5:30 PM/7:00 PM
Preston Darby	Ben Hill				

Wynn Posey

Zane Young